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A001802104 RIMI  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  94.50  97.00  90.00  91.60  74.43  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124637 SIKTA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  7  94.00  96.00  88.00  91.17  62.71  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551981 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  3  2 3 SC  10  90.00  91.00  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890221 POLY  BHOWAL Female No  4 4 UR  2  89.50  96.00  84.00  86.40  64.43  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667861 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  5  3 5 SC  8  87.50  92.00  70.00  88.67  61.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531062 BHASWATI  DAS Female No  6  4 6 SC  6  87.25  91.00  82.00  82.17  56.29  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144490 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  7  5 7 SC  7  87.25  88.00  85.00  83.00  59.57  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733736 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  8  6 8 SC  3  85.75  94.00  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648012 MANISHA  ROY Female No  9  7 9 SC  5  85.75  94.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250690 PREYASHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  10 10 UR  3  85.75  93.00  77.00  79.00  45.43  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634540 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  4  85.75  88.00  84.00  84.60  51.86  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000662857 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  12  8 12 SC  8  85.25  92.00  66.00  86.83  60.86  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104477 ANANYA  PAUL Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  3  85.25  90.00  77.00  84.80  53.71  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728167 DITSA  CHATTERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  3  84.75  90.00  77.00  80.50  49.43  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305754 MAMATA  MAJUMDER Female No  15  9 15 SC  4  84.50  92.00  71.00  84.20  45.43  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315015 TANIYA  BEGAM Female No  16 16 UR  2  84.25  93.00  77.00  82.60  46.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618015 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  17  10 17 SC  9  84.25  90.00  71.00  83.40  46.71  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244844 BARSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  18 18 UR  6  84.00  95.00  75.00  81.80  52.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044714 RITTICK  BARMAN Male No  19  11 19 SC  6  83.75  86.00  57.00  83.50  64.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214644 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  20 20 UR  4  83.25  74.00  78.00  77.50  47.71  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197296 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  21  12 21 SC  12  82.75  86.00  84.00  81.60  40.29  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864785 MOUSUMI  MANDAL Female No  22  13 22 SC  9  82.75  85.00  66.00  80.50  50.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000269046 SRILEKHA  DUTTA Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  4  82.25  91.00  77.00  81.20  50.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805326 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  24  14 24 SC  4  82.25  88.00  67.00  77.17  61.14  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630796 TRISA  ROY Female No  25  15 25 SC  9  81.75  87.00  70.00  80.00  55.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229570 SNEHA  ROY Female No  26  16 26 SC  4  81.00  85.00  88.00  74.67  84.71  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225274 DEBADRITA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  1  80.75  86.00  66.00  79.33  51.86  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289811 RINA  SARKAR Female No  28  17 28 SC  6  80.50  87.00  55.00  79.00  63.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626902 ANKITA  ROY Female No  29 29 UR  3  80.50  82.00  68.00  75.50  52.14  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309511 AMRITA  BOSE Female No  30 30 UR  6  80.25  86.00  64.00  77.50  52.29  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176607 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  4  80.25  83.00  74.00  73.83  56.86  6103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135643 LABANI ROY BASUNIA Female No  32  18 32 SC  5  80.25  78.00  68.00  78.50  44.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567615 MRINAL KANTI ROY Male No  33  19 33 SC  6  80.00  84.00  73.00  80.00  60.43  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000547557 PRODITA  ROY Female No  34  20 34 SC  3  80.00  84.00  73.00  77.40  55.57  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746436 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  35  3 35 OBC-B  12  79.75  92.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410442 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  36  4 36 OBC-B  4  79.75  76.00  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606880 NIKITA  ROY Female No  37  21 37 SC  8  79.50  73.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028537 PRANITA  ROY Female No  38  22 38 SC  2  79.25  92.00  71.00  78.40  46.57  6128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719970 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  39  23 39 SC  9  79.25  74.00  66.00  80.67  43.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129145 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  40 40 UR  9  79.00  80.00  72.00  78.20  46.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994083 RIYA  BASAK Female No  41 41 UR  2  78.75  87.00  67.00  75.40  51.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478038 SHUBHO  ROY Male No  42  24 42 SC  4  78.75  78.00  72.00  74.67  44.57  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429312 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  43  25 43 SC  4  78.50  83.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633891 DONA  ROY Female No  44  26 44 SC  7  78.50  81.00  71.00  74.17  51.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002019665 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  45  27 45 SC  6  78.25  67.00  81.00  67.00  71.00  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987183 BAPPA  ROY Male No  46  28 46 SC  1  78.00  90.00  67.00  76.40  48.86  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739261 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  47  29 47 SC  4  78.00  85.00  81.00  75.40  59.57  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805911 DISHA  SEN Female No  48  5 48 OBC-B  3  77.75  85.00  68.00  76.60  53.14  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357536 PAYEL  ROY Female No  49  30 49 SC  3  77.75  85.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170334 SHARMISTHA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  3  77.75  77.00  75.00  74.67  50.43  6117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046539 TIASHA  MANDAL Female No  51  31 51 SC  3  77.50  81.00  75.00  70.17  42.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816495 PAPPU CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  52 52 UR  3  77.50  78.00  58.00  75.50  58.29  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266621 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  53  32 53 SC  7  77.25  82.00  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676171 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  54  33 54 SC  4  77.00  80.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165693 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  55  34 55 SC  3  77.00  80.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000773512 SUSHMITA  BAIDYA Female No  56  35 56 SC  5  76.75  80.00  72.00  69.50  47.29  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117483 RUPSHA  PARVIN Female No  57 57 UR  4  76.50  73.00  56.00  73.67  52.86  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049518 SERMI  PARVIN Female No  58  1 58 OBC-A  1  76.25  80.00  75.00  75.80  39.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279329 URMI  DUTTA Female No  59 59 UR  2  75.75  82.00  74.00  71.67  43.14  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134961 NEHA  DAS Female No  60 60 UR  1  75.75  78.00  65.00  71.80  53.29  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548915 ARIF  RANA Male No  61 61 UR  8  75.75  76.00  62.00  73.80  59.71  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783018 KOYEL  DUTTA Female No  62 62 UR  1  75.50  86.00  65.00  71.17  43.14  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353495 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  63  36 63 SC  2  75.25  84.00  63.00  72.60  45.43  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378407 GITA RANI ROY Female No  64  37 64 SC  2  75.00  86.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993088 PUJA  HORE Female No  65 65 UR  5  75.00  80.00  70.00  72.50  47.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534454 SHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  66  38 66 SC  6  74.50  80.00  70.00  71.60  53.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001232300 SNEHA  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  2  74.00  83.00  60.00  72.60  38.29  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050369 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  68  39 68 SC  5  73.75  87.00  66.00  72.60  54.29  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478362 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  69  6 69 OBC-B  1  73.75  70.00  70.00  69.60  41.88  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121796 RAJAT  ROY Male No  70  40 70 SC  2  73.25  70.00  70.00  70.00  44.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479984 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  71  41 71 SC  22  73.00  81.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611555 RUBAI  SAHA Male No  72 72 UR  11  73.00  78.00  61.00  67.33  47.86  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987934 IMRAN  SARKAR Male No  73  2 73 OBC-A  1  72.75  86.00  64.00  69.20  38.29  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498783 HIRANMAY  ROY Male No  74  42 74 SC  2  72.75  80.00  50.00  66.33  32.29  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304744 NABANITA  ROY Female No  75  43 75 SC  7  72.75  76.00  60.00  70.60  47.57  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575788 ANIRBAN  DUTTA Male No  76 76 UR  8  72.75  72.00  66.00  71.80  55.86  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361419 JAYEETA  SEN Female No  77 77 UR  4  72.50  76.00  71.00  63.67  41.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000900890 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  78  7 78 OBC-B  6  72.50  73.00  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132524 PRABHAKAR  ROY Male No  79  44 79 SC  3  72.25  80.00  60.00  70.40  63.00  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412581 MINATI  MANDAL Female No  80  45 80 SC  6  72.00  91.00  47.00  70.20  45.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230527 AMBIA  SHAH Female No  81 81 UR  5  72.00  80.00  73.00  66.83  44.29  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614935 DULAL  DAS Male No  82  46 82 SC  8  72.00  65.00  66.00  67.67  78.29  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497516 BABLI  BARMAN Female No  83  47 83 SC  4  71.75  78.00  47.00  71.40  40.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318765 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  84  48 84 SC  12  71.75  70.00  54.00  68.17  43.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498004 PRANTIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  85 85 UR  4  71.50  76.00  53.00  71.40  48.57  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210015 PRITAM  ROY Male No  86  49 86 SC  2  71.25  68.00  68.00  70.83  53.43  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829466 DHRUBA  BARMAN Male No  87 87 UR  1  71.25  60.00  61.00  68.67  69.29  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190538 NABANITA  NANDI Female No  88 88 UR  1  71.00  85.00  48.00  66.83  46.14  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000339900 KALPANA  ROY Female No  89  50 89 SC  7  71.00  64.00  61.00  71.50  49.43  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727142 ISHIKA  SARKAR Female No  90  51 90 SC  2  70.25  67.00  80.00  64.17  46.86  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697628 SAHANUR  HOQUE Male No  91 91 UR  5  70.25  50.00  78.00  66.80  26.57  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877101 SONAMONI  SARKAR Female No  92 92 UR  9  69.50  82.00  53.00  68.20  40.86  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348041 PUJA  ROY Female No  93  52 93 SC  2  69.50  72.00  58.00  67.67  34.86  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120915 ASIF  HASSAN Male No  94 94 UR  3  69.25  80.00  44.00  66.00  36.86  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248366 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  95 95 UR  3  69.00  82.00  56.00  61.83  38.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117654 ARIF  HASAN Male No  96  3 96 OBC-A  3  68.75  70.00  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516170 PULAK  ROY Male No  97  53 97 SC  3  68.75  65.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510524 RIYA  SAHA Female No  98 98 UR  3  68.50  65.00  64.00  61.33  41.43  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799406 AVIJIT  MANDAL Male No  99  54 99 SC  3  68.25  68.00  57.00  64.00  52.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000596423 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  100  55 100 SC  8  68.25  67.00  70.00  65.40  29.14  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295097 PAMPI  ROY Female No  101  56 101 SC  1  67.75  88.00  63.00  63.67  52.57  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401204 TANUSREE  BYADH Female No  102  1 102 ST  3  67.25  77.00  44.00  67.80  49.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602838 PREYASI  DAS Female No  103  57 103 SC  6  67.25  68.00  70.00  65.00  42.57  6196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782512 SOURAJIT  SARKAR Male No  104  58 104 SC  1  67.00  80.00  50.00  66.20  44.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506604 DIP  SARKAR Male No  105 105 UR  5  67.00  72.00  48.00  60.00  38.63  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876414 SAYANI  SINGH Female No  106  2 106 ST  1  66.50  68.00  62.00  62.83  38.86  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145970 ARITRA  ROY Male No  107  59 107 SC  3  66.25  72.00  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721211 SWAPNA  MANDAL Female No  108  60 108 SC  1  66.00  81.00  66.00  59.67  40.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620609 MRINAL  ROY Male No  109  61 109 SC  5  65.75  73.00  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509935 RIYA  ROY Female No  110  62 110 SC  3  65.50  74.00  62.00  63.20  32.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001821048 SUBHA  DAS Male No  111 111 UR  3  65.50  60.00  48.00  60.00  47.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378262 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  112  63 112 SC  7  65.50  54.00  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838269 SNEHA  AFROZ Female No  113 113 UR  1  65.00  84.00  53.00  63.20  35.43  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301831 PRATIMA  ORAON Female No  114  3 114 ST  1  65.00  72.00  58.00  63.00  40.29  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114633 KRISHNAKALI RAY KARJEE Female No  115  64 115 SC  7  64.75  73.00  47.00  59.67  36.29  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434880 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  116  65 116 SC  3  64.75  70.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724648 GOUTAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  117 117 UR  1  64.50  70.00  50.00  61.83  55.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641887 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  118  66 118 SC  9  64.25  64.00  66.00  61.40  28.57  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294652 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  119  4 119 OBC-A  5  64.25  57.00  62.00  60.20  47.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849324 JAY  SARKAR Male No  120  67 120 SC  7  64.25  56.00  74.00  58.83  42.71  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264734 RAJU  DAS Male No  121  68 121 SC  7  64.00  63.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000757842 PRIYA  DEY Female No  122 122 UR  1  63.75  64.00  46.00  61.50  37.86  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353689 DIPA  ROY Female No  123  69 123 SC  1  63.25  77.00  50.00  57.50  44.14  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312799 BABLI  ROY Female No  124  70 124 SC  3  63.25  73.00  57.00  60.00  46.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083341 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  125 125 UR  4  62.75  68.00  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440964 KIRAN  MANDAL Female No  126  71 126 SC  4  62.75  64.00  53.00  60.20  36.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543085 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  127  72 127 SC  3  62.75  62.00  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058809 SUJIT  ROY Male No  128  73 128 SC  1  62.75  51.00  42.00  57.67  43.43  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709563 PURNIMA  PAUL Female No  129 129 UR  10  62.50  73.00  47.00  62.00  40.86  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471196 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  130 130 UR  2  62.00  71.00  52.00  58.60  36.57  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029941 GARGI  DEBNATH Female No  131 131 UR  2  62.00  62.00  58.00  60.40  48.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407901 BRISTI  DAS Female No  132  74 132 SC  3  61.75  66.00  44.00  57.00  40.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000071162 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  133 133 UR  2  61.50  75.00  44.00  60.00  32.86  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972718 PREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  134 134 UR  2  61.25  63.00  55.00  60.17  39.71  6317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672294 SHRAYA  BAGCHI Female No  135 135 UR  7  60.75  64.00  48.00  56.33  43.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728208 GOURAB  MITRA Male No  136 136 UR  1  60.50  70.00  44.00  59.00  62.71  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576123 MAHADEB  ROY Male No  137  75 137 SC  2  60.00  63.00  52.00  55.00  31.57  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734448 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  138  76 138 SC  4  60.00  57.00  58.00  60.00  27.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824412 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  139 139 UR  3  60.00  45.00  50.00  60.00  76.43  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855170 SHUBHASHREE  BISWAS Female No  140 140 UR  10  59.75  68.00  54.00  59.00  38.00  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463875 SOUMEN  ROY Male No  141  77 141 SC  7  59.75  63.00  44.00  59.00  51.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511118 MILAN  ROY Male No  142  78 142 SC  3  59.50  65.00  66.00  56.60  44.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780854 SHREYA  ROY Female No  143  79 143 SC  4  59.50  60.00  44.00  55.50  36.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001846913 SANGITA  YADAB Female No  144 144 UR  3  59.50  56.00  44.00  57.83  29.29  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848363 BIPLAB  BARMAN Male No  145 145 UR  1  59.25  70.00  42.00  58.60  30.43  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469380 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  146  80 146 SC  7  59.25  62.00  50.00  55.17  47.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933115 ASRAFUL  HOQUE Male No  147 147 UR  4  59.00  58.00  52.00  58.40  36.57  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495028 PAPRI  DAS Female No  148  81 148 SC  2  59.00  57.00  46.00  56.33  39.71  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257011 TANUSHREE  BASAK Female No  149 149 UR  10  59.00  44.00  67.00  55.33  29.43  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019829 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  150  82 150 SC  3  58.50  53.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053972 AMIT  ROY Male No  151  83 151 SC  9  58.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  32.14  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157123 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  152  84 152 SC  3  58.00  60.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088001 MANDIRA  SARKAR Female No  153  85 153 SC  5  58.00  60.00  55.00  56.60  46.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742920 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  154  86 154 SC  13  57.50  60.00  44.00  56.60  43.71  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000740654 AMIT  ROY Male No  155  87 155 SC  2  57.00  53.00  50.00  54.80  38.43  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252761 RINKITA  SARKAR Female No  156  88 156 SC  8  56.75  65.00  44.00  56.00  52.71  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036689 SUKLA RAY DAKUA Female No  157  89 157 SC  1  56.50  57.00  61.00  54.00  25.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662524 RITIKA  BARIK Female No  158 158 UR  1  56.00  58.00  44.00  52.17  41.57  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120034 TUSHAR  SARKAR Male Yes  159  90 159 SC  10  56.00  46.00  54.00  54.80  37.14  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987656 REHAN  SARKAR Male No  160 160 UR  1  55.50  60.00  50.00  53.00  33.71  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731160 SATARUPA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  161 161 UR  6  55.00  75.00  44.00  52.83  37.57  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428718 ROHIT  DAS Male No  162  91 162 SC  1  55.00  73.00  44.00  50.83  25.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669180 TISHA  DEBGUPTA Female No  163 163 UR  5  55.00  62.00  44.00  53.00  39.86  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690733 BRISTI  BISWAS Female No  164  92 164 SC  3  54.50  63.00  44.00  51.67  39.29  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827321 ROHAN  RAHAMAN Male No  165 165 UR  4  54.50  46.00  58.00  50.83  34.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000862504 ANKITA  ROY Female No  166  93 166 SC  16  54.00  47.00  45.00  50.67  36.38  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628319 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  167  94 167 SC  2  53.75  44.00  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172303 NEHA  ROY Female No  168  95 168 SC  4  53.50  61.00  48.00  51.60  44.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271425 SWASTIK  SAHA Male No  169 169 UR  1  52.75  63.00  46.00  50.83  31.43  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989612 PABANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  170  96 170 SC  1  52.50  60.00  44.00  50.80  31.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056525 PURNIMA  SEN Female No  171 171 UR  1  52.25  66.00  44.00  49.50  38.71  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567158 SANJUKTA  KHASNOBISH Female No  172 172 UR  1  52.25  62.00  44.00  49.50  36.43  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217112 MAMPI  ROY Female No  173  97 173 SC  3  52.25  48.00  43.00  50.60  27.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601836 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  174  98 174 SC  3  52.25  47.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073355 PREYASI  DAS Female No  175  99 175 SC  6  52.25  44.00  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479971 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  176  100 176 SC  1  51.75  58.00  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.04

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000779003 PABITRA  ROY Male No  177  101 177 SC  2  51.75  55.00  50.00  50.40  37.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514167 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  178  102 178 SC  1  50.00  60.00  44.00  48.80  26.14  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485847 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  179  103 179 SC  6  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000049518 SERMI  PARVIN Female No  58  1 1 OBC-A  1  76.25  80.00  75.00  75.80  39.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987934 IMRAN  SARKAR Male No  73  2 2 OBC-A  1  72.75  86.00  64.00  69.20  38.29  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117654 ARIF  HASAN Male No  96  3 3 OBC-A  3  68.75  70.00  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294652 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  119  4 4 OBC-A  5  64.25  57.00  62.00  60.20  47.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001104477 ANANYA  PAUL Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  3  85.25  90.00  77.00  84.80  53.71  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269046 SRILEKHA  DUTTA Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  4  82.25  91.00  77.00  81.20  50.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746436 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  35  3 3 OBC-B  12  79.75  92.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410442 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  36  4 4 OBC-B  4  79.75  76.00  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805911 DISHA  SEN Female No  48  5 5 OBC-B  3  77.75  85.00  68.00  76.60  53.14  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478362 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  69  6 6 OBC-B  1  73.75  70.00  70.00  69.60  41.88  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900890 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  78  7 7 OBC-B  6  72.50  73.00  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001802104 RIMI  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  94.50  97.00  90.00  91.60  74.43  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551981 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  3  2 2 SC  10  90.00  91.00  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667861 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  5  3 3 SC  8  87.50  92.00  70.00  88.67  61.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531062 BHASWATI  DAS Female No  6  4 4 SC  6  87.25  91.00  82.00  82.17  56.29  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144490 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  7  5 5 SC  7  87.25  88.00  85.00  83.00  59.57  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733736 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  8  6 6 SC  3  85.75  94.00  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648012 MANISHA  ROY Female No  9  7 7 SC  5  85.75  94.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662857 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  12  8 8 SC  8  85.25  92.00  66.00  86.83  60.86  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305754 MAMATA  MAJUMDER Female No  15  9 9 SC  4  84.50  92.00  71.00  84.20  45.43  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618015 SUSHMITA  BARMAN Female No  17  10 10 SC  9  84.25  90.00  71.00  83.40  46.71  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044714 RITTICK  BARMAN Male No  19  11 11 SC  6  83.75  86.00  57.00  83.50  64.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001197296 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  21  12 12 SC  12  82.75  86.00  84.00  81.60  40.29  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864785 MOUSUMI  MANDAL Female No  22  13 13 SC  9  82.75  85.00  66.00  80.50  50.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805326 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  24  14 14 SC  4  82.25  88.00  67.00  77.17  61.14  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630796 TRISA  ROY Female No  25  15 15 SC  9  81.75  87.00  70.00  80.00  55.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229570 SNEHA  ROY Female No  26  16 16 SC  4  81.00  85.00  88.00  74.67  84.71  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289811 RINA  SARKAR Female No  28  17 17 SC  6  80.50  87.00  55.00  79.00  63.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135643 LABANI ROY BASUNIA Female No  32  18 18 SC  5  80.25  78.00  68.00  78.50  44.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567615 MRINAL KANTI ROY Male No  33  19 19 SC  6  80.00  84.00  73.00  80.00  60.43  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547557 PRODITA  ROY Female No  34  20 20 SC  3  80.00  84.00  73.00  77.40  55.57  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606880 NIKITA  ROY Female No  37  21 21 SC  8  79.50  73.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028537 PRANITA  ROY Female No  38  22 22 SC  2  79.25  92.00  71.00  78.40  46.57  6128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000719970 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  39  23 23 SC  9  79.25  74.00  66.00  80.67  43.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478038 SHUBHO  ROY Male No  42  24 24 SC  4  78.75  78.00  72.00  74.67  44.57  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429312 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  43  25 25 SC  4  78.50  83.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633891 DONA  ROY Female No  44  26 26 SC  7  78.50  81.00  71.00  74.17  51.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019665 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  45  27 27 SC  6  78.25  67.00  81.00  67.00  71.00  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987183 BAPPA  ROY Male No  46  28 28 SC  1  78.00  90.00  67.00  76.40  48.86  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739261 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  47  29 29 SC  4  78.00  85.00  81.00  75.40  59.57  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357536 PAYEL  ROY Female No  49  30 30 SC  3  77.75  85.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046539 TIASHA  MANDAL Female No  51  31 31 SC  3  77.50  81.00  75.00  70.17  42.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266621 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  53  32 32 SC  7  77.25  82.00  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676171 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  54  33 33 SC  4  77.00  80.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001165693 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  55  34 34 SC  3  77.00  80.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773512 SUSHMITA  BAIDYA Female No  56  35 35 SC  5  76.75  80.00  72.00  69.50  47.29  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353495 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  63  36 36 SC  2  75.25  84.00  63.00  72.60  45.43  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378407 GITA RANI ROY Female No  64  37 37 SC  2  75.00  86.00  70.00  71.17  55.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534454 SHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  66  38 38 SC  6  74.50  80.00  70.00  71.60  53.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050369 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  68  39 39 SC  5  73.75  87.00  66.00  72.60  54.29  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121796 RAJAT  ROY Male No  70  40 40 SC  2  73.25  70.00  70.00  70.00  44.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479984 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  71  41 41 SC  22  73.00  81.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498783 HIRANMAY  ROY Male No  74  42 42 SC  2  72.75  80.00  50.00  66.33  32.29  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304744 NABANITA  ROY Female No  75  43 43 SC  7  72.75  76.00  60.00  70.60  47.57  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132524 PRABHAKAR  ROY Male No  79  44 44 SC  3  72.25  80.00  60.00  70.40  63.00  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001412581 MINATI  MANDAL Female No  80  45 45 SC  6  72.00  91.00  47.00  70.20  45.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614935 DULAL  DAS Male No  82  46 46 SC  8  72.00  65.00  66.00  67.67  78.29  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497516 BABLI  BARMAN Female No  83  47 47 SC  4  71.75  78.00  47.00  71.40  40.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318765 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  84  48 48 SC  12  71.75  70.00  54.00  68.17  43.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210015 PRITAM  ROY Male No  86  49 49 SC  2  71.25  68.00  68.00  70.83  53.43  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339900 KALPANA  ROY Female No  89  50 50 SC  7  71.00  64.00  61.00  71.50  49.43  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727142 ISHIKA  SARKAR Female No  90  51 51 SC  2  70.25  67.00  80.00  64.17  46.86  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348041 PUJA  ROY Female No  93  52 52 SC  2  69.50  72.00  58.00  67.67  34.86  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516170 PULAK  ROY Male No  97  53 53 SC  3  68.75  65.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799406 AVIJIT  MANDAL Male No  99  54 54 SC  3  68.25  68.00  57.00  64.00  52.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596423 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  100  55 55 SC  8  68.25  67.00  70.00  65.40  29.14  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000295097 PAMPI  ROY Female No  101  56 56 SC  1  67.75  88.00  63.00  63.67  52.57  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602838 PREYASI  DAS Female No  103  57 57 SC  6  67.25  68.00  70.00  65.00  42.57  6196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782512 SOURAJIT  SARKAR Male No  104  58 58 SC  1  67.00  80.00  50.00  66.20  44.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145970 ARITRA  ROY Male No  107  59 59 SC  3  66.25  72.00  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721211 SWAPNA  MANDAL Female No  108  60 60 SC  1  66.00  81.00  66.00  59.67  40.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620609 MRINAL  ROY Male No  109  61 61 SC  5  65.75  73.00  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509935 RIYA  ROY Female No  110  62 62 SC  3  65.50  74.00  62.00  63.20  32.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378262 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  112  63 63 SC  7  65.50  54.00  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114633 KRISHNAKALI RAY KARJEE Female No  115  64 64 SC  7  64.75  73.00  47.00  59.67  36.29  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434880 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  116  65 65 SC  3  64.75  70.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641887 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  118  66 66 SC  9  64.25  64.00  66.00  61.40  28.57  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001849324 JAY  SARKAR Male No  120  67 67 SC  7  64.25  56.00  74.00  58.83  42.71  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264734 RAJU  DAS Male No  121  68 68 SC  7  64.00  63.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353689 DIPA  ROY Female No  123  69 69 SC  1  63.25  77.00  50.00  57.50  44.14  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312799 BABLI  ROY Female No  124  70 70 SC  3  63.25  73.00  57.00  60.00  46.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440964 KIRAN  MANDAL Female No  126  71 71 SC  4  62.75  64.00  53.00  60.20  36.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543085 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  127  72 72 SC  3  62.75  62.00  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058809 SUJIT  ROY Male No  128  73 73 SC  1  62.75  51.00  42.00  57.67  43.43  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407901 BRISTI  DAS Female No  132  74 74 SC  3  61.75  66.00  44.00  57.00  40.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576123 MAHADEB  ROY Male No  137  75 75 SC  2  60.00  63.00  52.00  55.00  31.57  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734448 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN Male No  138  76 76 SC  4  60.00  57.00  58.00  60.00  27.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463875 SOUMEN  ROY Male No  141  77 77 SC  7  59.75  63.00  44.00  59.00  51.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000511118 MILAN  ROY Male No  142  78 78 SC  3  59.50  65.00  66.00  56.60  44.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780854 SHREYA  ROY Female No  143  79 79 SC  4  59.50  60.00  44.00  55.50  36.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469380 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  146  80 80 SC  7  59.25  62.00  50.00  55.17  47.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495028 PAPRI  DAS Female No  148  81 81 SC  2  59.00  57.00  46.00  56.33  39.71  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019829 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  150  82 82 SC  3  58.50  53.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053972 AMIT  ROY Male No  151  83 83 SC  9  58.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  32.14  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157123 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  152  84 84 SC  3  58.00  60.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088001 MANDIRA  SARKAR Female No  153  85 85 SC  5  58.00  60.00  55.00  56.60  46.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742920 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  154  86 86 SC  13  57.50  60.00  44.00  56.60  43.71  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740654 AMIT  ROY Male No  155  87 87 SC  2  57.00  53.00  50.00  54.80  38.43  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252761 RINKITA  SARKAR Female No  156  88 88 SC  8  56.75  65.00  44.00  56.00  52.71  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000036689 SUKLA RAY DAKUA Female No  157  89 89 SC  1  56.50  57.00  61.00  54.00  25.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120034 TUSHAR  SARKAR Male Yes  159  90 90 SC  10  56.00  46.00  54.00  54.80  37.14  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428718 ROHIT  DAS Male No  162  91 91 SC  1  55.00  73.00  44.00  50.83  25.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690733 BRISTI  BISWAS Female No  164  92 92 SC  3  54.50  63.00  44.00  51.67  39.29  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862504 ANKITA  ROY Female No  166  93 93 SC  16  54.00  47.00  45.00  50.67  36.38  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628319 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  167  94 94 SC  2  53.75  44.00  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172303 NEHA  ROY Female No  168  95 95 SC  4  53.50  61.00  48.00  51.60  44.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989612 PABANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  170  96 96 SC  1  52.50  60.00  44.00  50.80  31.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217112 MAMPI  ROY Female No  173  97 97 SC  3  52.25  48.00  43.00  50.60  27.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601836 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  174  98 98 SC  3  52.25  47.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073355 PREYASI  DAS Female No  175  99 99 SC  6  52.25  44.00  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479971 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  176  100 100 SC  1  51.75  58.00  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779003 PABITRA  ROY Male No  177  101 101 SC  2  51.75  55.00  50.00  50.40  37.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514167 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  178  102 102 SC  1  50.00  60.00  44.00  48.80  26.14  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485847 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  179  103 103 SC  6  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002401204 TANUSREE  BYADH Female No  102  1 1 ST  3  67.25  77.00  44.00  67.80  49.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876414 SAYANI  SINGH Female No  106  2 2 ST  1  66.50  68.00  62.00  62.83  38.86  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301831 PRATIMA  ORAON Female No  114  3 3 ST  1  65.00  72.00  58.00  63.00  40.29  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


